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2021 AUTUMN / WINTER MARKET CALENDAR    

2021   

Friday May 21 Soul Night Market Mornington  

Saturday May 29 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Sunday June 6 Moorooduc Station Market Moorooduc  

Friday June 25 Soul Night Market Mornington  

Sunday July 4  Mt Martha South Beach Market Mt Martha House Lawn 

Friday July 23 Soul Night Market Mornington  

Saturday July 31  The 5ifth Market  Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Sunday August 1 Moorooduc Station Market Moorooduc  

Friday August 20 Soul Night Market Mornington  

Friday September 24  Mt Martha South Beach Market Mt Martha House Lawn 

 


